Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)
2016/2017 State Boat Championships

Individual Results

Mens
Rank  Angler Name
1 MAO010 Glen Hillary
2 MAO002 Gerard Murphy
3 QRO18 Guy Little
4 ORO002 Tyla Gillespie
5 MA027 Brett Dunn
6 MA007 Michael Chessells
7 MD009 Simon Jones
8 MD002 Stephen Holt
9 MAO14 Ian Wilkes
10 MA023 Dean Williams
11 MHO009 Ed Bradfield
12 MAO013 Joshua Wilkes
13 ORO001 Rob Gillespie
14 MA026 Blake Shepherd
15 QRO005 Jon Lipscombe
16 QRO003 Bevan Johns
17 MAO005 Darren Lockhart
18 QRO007 Jason Gouges
19 QRO10 Gamini Jayaweera
20 MHO010 Brian Edwards
21 MHO001 Matthew Kennewell
22 MHO002 Gary Russell-Brown
23 MHO003 Justin Davies
24 MAO003 Gavin Castiglioni
25 MAO032 Martin Hall
26 MAO028 Steven Taddei
27 QRO013 Ben Hale
28 MAO012 Dieter Kober
29 QRO006 Luke Gunner
30 QRO15 Christopher Holding
31 QRO16 Jaco Jerling
32 MAO025 Jordan Oldfield
33 QRO014 Michael Wills
34 MAO022 Filko Bavcevic
35 QRO01 Mark Thomson

Club

MAAC
MAAC
Quinns Rock
ORSSC
MAAC
MAAC
Mindarie
Mindarie
MAAC
MAAC
Mandurah
MAAC
ORSSC
MAAC
Quinns Rock
Quinns Rock
MAAC
Quinns Rock
Quinns Rock
Mandurah
Mandurah
Mandurah
Mandurah
MAAC
MAAC
MAAC
Quinns Rock
MAAC
Quinns Rock
Quinns Rock
Quinns Rock
MAAC
Quinns Rock
MAAC
Quinns Rock
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Weight

17.06
16.22
10.71
6.24
6.37
5.55
1.54
1.45
1.28
5.03
1.22
1.04
0.40
1.20
0.83
0.79
0.75
0.68
2.61
0.42
0.40
0.35
0.32
0.22
0.21
0.53
0.14
0.13
0.13
0.12
0.12
0.12
0.11
0.08
0.06

Species
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Total Points

152.2
98.9
87.8
59.0
49.5
46.2
40.2
39.8
39.1
351
28.9
28.2
25.6
19.8
18.3
18.2
18.0
17.7
17.4
16.7
16.6
16.4
16.3
15.9
15.8

9.1
7.6
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.4
7.3
7.2



Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)
2016/2017 State Boat Championships

Ladies

Rank  Angler Name
1 HY005 Ruby McGrady
2 MHO006 Angela Cream
3 MA034 Lyn Whelan
4 MAO031 Annette Kirwan
5 MAO024 Dalene Shepherd
6 MDO006 Denise Little

Individual Results

Club

Hillarys
Mandurah
MAAC
MAAC
MAAC

Mindarie
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Weight

0.44
0.12
0.11
0.10
0.10
0.06

Species
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Total Points

16.8
7.5
7.4
7.4
7.4
7.2



Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)
2016/2017 State Boat Championships

Veterans
Rank  Angler Name
1 MA020 Robert Weir
2 MD005 David Little
3 MD010 Revice Lehmann
4 HY003 Alan Partridge
5 MAO008 Philip Crannage
6 MAO017 Geoff Kirk
7 MAO001 Bob Pendlebury
8 HY001 Ian McCall
9 MAO11 Grant Bird
10 MHO005 Rod Miller
11 MHO004 Jim Booker
12 MA030 John Kirwan
13 MHO007 Bob Ballantine
14 MAO033 John Perrett
15 MAO021 Kevin Murphy
16 OR003 Dave Williams

Individual Results

Club

MAAC
Mindarie
Mindarie
Hillarys
MAAC
MAAC
MAAC
Hillarys
MAAC
Mandurah
Mandurah
MAAC
Mandurah
MAAC
MAAC
ORSSC
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Weight

7.18
3.92
1.42
0.81
0.63
0.57
0.53
0.45
0.29
0.28
0.21
0.19
0.13
0.13
0.11
0.11

Species
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Total Points

73.7
49.7
39.7
27.2
17.5
17.3
17.1
16.8
16.2
16.1
7.8
7.8
7.5
7.5
7.4
7.4



Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)
2016/2017 State Boat Championships
Individual Results

Juniors

Rank  Angler Name Club Weight Species Total Points
1 MA009 Mitch Hillary MAAC 4.68 8 102.7
2 MAO004 Max Castiglioni MAAC 0.18 2 15.7
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